DEVEREUX CLEO WALLACE 2ND ANNUAL GOLF CHALLENGE

Monday, July 28, 2008 1:30 p.m. Shotgun Start Pinehurst Country Club

Sponsor and Player Registration Form Please type or print clearly

		Sponsorship Levels:
(Exactly as it should appear on sponsor board)		□ \$3,000 Gold Sponsor
Contact Name		\$2,000 Silver Sponsor
		\$1,200 Golf Ball Sponsor
City	StateZip _	□ \$500 Beverage Cart Sponsor
		□ \$250 Hole Sponsor
Contact Email		*see enclosed sheet
Player Information		□ Individual Entry Fee: \$200.00
Player #1		□ Foursome Fee: \$800.00
,		Please include all requested information
	E-mail	
Average Score (18 holes)	Golf Shirt Size	☐ I cannot play, but please accept my donation of \$
Player #2		
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	E-mail	5 for \$20
Average Score (18 holes)	Golf Shirt Size	
Player #3		Devereux Cleo Wallace is a Colorado registered
Address		
Phone	E-mail	Disease visit various de surellese arre en contest
Average Score (18 holes)	Golf Shirt Size	Please visit www.cleowallace.org or contact Micki Carwin (303-639-1730) should you have any
Player #4		questions. Thank you!
Address		
Phone	E-mail	
Average Score (18 holes)	Golf Shirt Size	
Registration Deadline: Mo	nday, July 14, 2008	D 0 W 1
Please make your check payable	e to: "Devereux Cleo Wallace" and mail wi	Devereux Cleo Wallace th registration form to: Attn: Micki Carwin
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		8405 Church Ranch Blvd.
You may also register by Credit		
Name as it appears on card	Exp. Date	Total paid by check or Credit Card: \$
		,